Biletska Alla Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position CXIOHUW ANENALINHWIA TOCNOOAPCHKUI CY, Judge
Date of dismissal Oct. 8, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 4; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Biletskyi Yurii Mykolaiovych husband
XapkiBCbKa Micbka pafa , Ha4anbHuk

BiAAiNy OOKYMEHTaNbHOro 3abesneyeHHs
JenapTaMeHTy TepuTopialbHOro

KOHTPOJI0 XapKiBCbKOi MiCbKOI paawn

Biletska Khrystyna Yuriivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13636
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13636
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13636
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13636
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19809
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19809
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19809
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19809

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

CxigHUIM anensauinHumn
rocrnogapcbkumn cyn, Cynns

CXigHUM anenauinHunin
rocrnogapcbkumn cyn, Cynns

XapKiBCbKUM anensuinHnnm
rocrnogapcbkumn cyn, Cynns

XapKiBCbKNIN anensauinHum
rocrnogapcbkumn cyn, Cynns

XapKiBCbKNIN anensuinHum
rocnogapcbknnm cya, cyans

XapKiBCbKNI anensauinHun
rocrnofgapcbkuinm cyn, cynns

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kharkiv Economic
Court of Appeal

61 592,18

61 592,18

22 539,64

10 049,05

9 664,51

8 458,14

14 335,26

14
762,68

14
762,68

7 539,44

2 363,26

29

166,07

4 152,42

6 930,83


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_45

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

200 000,00

200 000,00

200 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e

2015 Cash 500 000,00 — —

2015 Other — - —

2014 Deposits 1 389,00 - —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
]


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_45

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_45

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

0sqg. m(7)

362.2sg. m
(5)

362.2sg. m
(5)

205.8sg. m
(3)

156.4 sg. m
(2)

156.4 sg. m
(2)

94.9sg. m
(2)

68.0sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_45

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 e Subaru Forester 1994 ky6. cm.

(kopucTyBaHHAa 2008
all
CAREER:

April 23, 2019 — till Oct. 8, 2020 CXIAHUN ANENALIAHUA
rocnogAPCbKUN CYA, Judge

Jan. 25, 2011 — till April 23, 2019 Kharkiv Commercial Court of

Appeal, Judge of Kharkiv
Commercial Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6765a229-18c7-49a7-950f-76bea5dc81ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f51cf783-6373-4296-a258-b86fe417512c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bf075ca-bec5-4925-a66a-105bedbc7de7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_caf66cf9-e5a0-43ff-969c-64bb6923cea4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69bdb557-8bd3-4405-9209-813d1631d664
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cbb4cc1-521c-4ff0-a755-b1cc5c168c3e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_45
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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